
950 Maidu Avenue, Suite 200
Nevada City, CA 95959-8617

(530) 265-1480
Fax: (530) 265-9836
bdofsupervisors@

nevadacountyca.gov

COUNTY OF NEVADA

Legislation Details

File #: SR 16-0076

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

In control: BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

On agenda: 1/26/2016

Title: Resolution authorizing execution of a renewal contract with California Forensic Medical Group, Inc. for
the provision of medical and dental services at the Adult and Juvenile Correctional Facilities in
Nevada County, in the maximum amount of $8,936,282, for the period January 1, 2016 through June
30, 2019.

Sponsors:

Indexes: Sheriff, Jail, WBCF (Wayne Brown Correctional Facility) (10)

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. RES 16-046 California Forensic Medical Group, Inc Contract, 2. Memo-CFMG contract memo.pdf,
3. Resolution-CFMG contract reso.pdf, 4. Contract-2016 CFMG Final 1-12-2016.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

BOARD OF SUPERVISORS1/26/2016 1

COUNTY OF NEVADA Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

